


OAKWOOD GORILLAS
 Varsity Softball Schedule
2020
as of 04/06/20

	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Time

	Tues, Feb 18
	Providence
	North Hollywood Park
	3:15 PM

	Thurs, Feb 20
	Viewpoint
	Viewpoint
	3:15 PM

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Feb 27
	Campbell Hall
	Campbell Hall
	3:30 PM

	Sat, Feb 29
	Avalon
	Avalon
	TBA

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Mar 3
	San Gabriel Mission HS
	North Hollywood Park
	3:15 PM

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Mar 26
	*Trinity Classical Academy
	Trinity Classical
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Mar 30
	Malibu High School
	North Hollywood Park
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Apr 2
	*Vasquez
	Vasquez
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Apr 8
	*Faith Baptist
	Faith Baptist
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Apr 14
	*Desert Christian
	North Hollywood Park
	CANCELLED

	Thurs, Apr 16
	Flintridge Prep
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Apr 21
	*Faith Baptist
	North Hollywood Park
	CANCELLED

	Thurs, Apr 23
	*Trinity Classical Academy
	North Hollywood Park
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Apr 28
	*Vasquez
	North Hollywood Park
	CANCELLED

	Thurs, Apr 30
	*Desert Christian
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	

	Mon, May 4
	CIFSS Playoffs - Wild Card
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	Tues, May 5
	CIFSS Playoffs - 1st Round
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	Thurs, May 7
	CIFSS Playoffs - 2nd Round
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	Sat, May 9
	CIFSS Playoffs - Quarter Finals
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	

	Tues, May 12
	CIFSS Playoffs - Semi Finals
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	Fri, May 15
	CIFSS Playoffs - Finals
	TBA
	CANCELLED

	Thu, May 16
	CIFSS Playoffs - Finals
	TBA
	[bookmark: _GoBack]CANCELLED





Head Coach:		Ashley Jenkins/Dave Smith
Assistant Coach:		Damon Falconer/Nat Levine
Athletic Director:  		Steve Smith
Principal:			William Perkins Tift
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